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[2023-02-29]

B ==

2B 29 H, RITAEIR, NEFBRRNMEFR, 2 B 29 BLURIRBIRAIUITRE 1170 27T 7 REBERIMERIE, FiarlZI9 1.8%, Wind £iE
B, SHH 580 1Zni¥EWRE, FIERFKRK 590 {Z7T.

Wind 84EE~, A8 (2B 26 HE3 B 1H) RITOHMHEE 5320 {Z7miFRIWRIE, HEFE—=ER5BIEIEE 1370 27T, 410 1Z7T.
490 {Z7T. 5801Z7T. 24701Z7T. I4Hh, B= (2B 28 H) B 501Z7tRETMR (CBS) EH, FYTTZHAFRE 50127t 3 TBHA CBS #(E.

Efx75m 231D 190013 1.715-74; 303D 220028 1.785-79; 2.72Y 230025 2.095-105; 4.63Y 230022 2.205-22; 6.83Y 230028
2.3275-345; 9.75Y 230026 2.34-355; 29.13Y 230009 2.471-503,

e F 15 (%) 1.7550 2.1100 2.2250 2.3500 2.3875 2.5120
A F % (%) 1.7500 2.1000 2.2250 2.3475 2.3850 2.4825
A5 (%) -0.0050 -0.0100 0.0000 -0.0025 -0.0025 -0.0295

T

SRMEISE 194D(fK 2) 230211 1.81-82; 331D 240301 1.82; 2.99Y 220203 2.20-2075; 4.55Y 230415 2.33-335; 6.3Y 200210
2.4275; 9.54Y 230215 2.495-51,

I I T T I N TR

H’EEliﬂiﬂ:(ﬂ?ﬁMﬁ(%) 1.7900 2.2275 2.3425 2.5125 2.5350
/%\Eliﬂiﬂ:{ﬂ?ﬁ?ﬁ(%) 1.7700 2.2150 2.3350 2.4975 2.5250
’}55}(%) -0.0200 -0.0125 -0.0075 -0.0150 -0.0100
e H ﬂ:ﬁ(%) 1.8250 2.2000 2.2750 2.4400 2.5025
YNE ﬂ:ﬁ(%) 1.8100 2.1850 2.2725 2.4201 2.4825
’}55}(%) -0.0150 -0.0150 -0.0025 -0.0199 -0.0200
B e

SHIRTIERERMIARIEER, MREEEFT Q2. Q3 HR. i@i%/5M, 12D 012384423.1B 23 FARz—22 SCP006  AAA 7 2.20%H%3S
(fGE-4 (IE) , $RHATHAIEN,; 28D 012480047.1B 24 fEFISDIk SCPO0T  AAA  7E 2.23%&NENAE (fHE-2 B) |, {RITHAES. hKiRS
[, 83D 012480558.1B 24 EH SCPO0T AAA 7E224%RR (fHEME) , HrEtiaEs,; 88D 012480233.B 24 /3B
SCPO03 AAA 7E2.25%FE3T (IHEAIE) , $RTHAES. KiAME, 174D 01248059218 24 LiSH1i7 SCPO05 AAA  7E 2.28%F§3T (fkfH-
2UE) , RITHEBES,; 253D 012480541.1B 24 ImEi2A% SCPO0T AAA  7E 2.37%A (IHERIE) |, FITHGSERE, SWRNmsS, Sis. s
KRS’ E ™ T.

A = N TN - N I
AAA 2.26 2.33 2.38 2.49 2.56

AA+ 2.44 2.52 2.59 2.67 2.72
EXFUTERER
AA 2.75 2.99 3.0 3.32 3.35
AA- 3.09 3.66 3.78 435 448
AAA 228 | -2 235 | -2 2.4 2 2.5 1 2.56 0
S5ieRAI2$SEhIER AA+ 2.48 -4 2.54 -2 2.59 0 2.69 -2 2.73 -1
(BP) AA 2.75 0 2.99 0 3.0 0 3.32 0 3.35 0
AA- 3.09 0 3.66 0 3.78 0 435 0 448 0

B o=z

SHPRZREEEA. 1-3 FRinhR, SHME-1~HE2 83, £ 1.5Y BiEEA%ES, 22 1352 MTNO0T (AAA, 1.30Y) 7£ 2.31%ME
3%, 22L& MTNO04 (AAA, 1.70Y) 7E 2.32%BE32 4 £, BREATT 1bp; 23 RIGUEEk MTNOO2 (AAA, 2.49Y) 7E 2.46%H3C 2 %E; 24 UM%

MTNO02 (AAA, 2.94Y+2.00Y) 7£ 2.80%(1T)MA 2 £, SREAFE. 3 25 FHIR, MR, 22 5338 MTNO06 (AAA, 3.55Y) RkATE



2.55%; 21 [@=i®E MTNO08 (AAA, 4.66Y) BATE 2.60%; 24 BRIEH MTNO04 (AAA, 4.95Y) FNAXTE 2.685%, HAEAT4T 3bp. 5Y RLALHAR, L
RIRJIEER, 23 TR MTNOO3 (AAA, 9.54Y) 7 3.10%m32, IAEETT 2bp; 24 B MTNOO1 (AAA, 9.92Y) & 2.83%pka 3 . WM

=, SHPEWERARRES, METT.

AAA+ 2.3 2.5 2.67 2.8 None
AAA 242 2.58 2.8 None None
YU ERE
AA+ 248 2.84 3.03 None None
AA 2.69 2.93 3.23 None None
AAA+ 2.31 -1 2.51 -1 2.69 -2 2.81 -1 None None
S5reAIz§ShIER AAA 2.44 -2 2.59 -1 2.8 0 None = None None | None
(BP) AA+ 2.5 -2 2.84 0 3.04 -1 None None None | None
AA 2.7 -1 2.94 -1 3.23 0 None None None None

B cum

P ERRIRRAER, BEE, 56, 817, RIEMSHEEINESS5S. UREAE, 22 8 K1 AAA FRRHE 240%, E€EH, EESLA., 23
H3Z K1 AAA BR3STE 2.34%, 23 1RIE 10 AAA BAITE 2.41%, R1TEH, B3I, Wi mE, 15 R 02 AAA BEITE 2.39%., 21 BE 01 AAA B3
£2.30%, ESEH, RITEMIN, 18 55k AAA AT 2.80%., KimAE, 23 LUEE K3 AAA RYAZ7E 3.03%., 23 BZR 02 AAA BATE 2.82%, 23R

£ 05 AAA BRARTE 2.77%.,

-

BARTIZENR TR, RERSHE, EAFANRKNIBSELERRR, HiEiSAREFUTEETBIER. WIRRR, TinEYFERER

RIMESEWERTTE. HFRR, ARISHERR, i, iSRRI 7 SRR,

SHERRR

BRR FHHD FHRI (RITHH) _

2.05%
2.37%
2.20%
2.17%
2.15%
2.13%
2.10%
2.23%
2.23%
2.23%
2.23%
2.30%
2.34%
2.34%
2.34%
2.28%
2.28%
2.41%
2.55%
2.24%
2.52%
2.25%
2.29%
2.27%
2.25%
2.25%
2.42%
2.28%
2.38%
2.38%
2.38%
2.45%
2.36%
2.70%
2.28%
2.28%

11D
12D
21D
22D
26D
27D
28D
28D
28D
29D
38D({X 1)
41D
41D
41D
43D
49D
67D
73D({X 1)
83D
87D({X 1)
88D
98D
103D
113D
113D
130D
139D
141D
141D
141D
143D({X 1)
145D
158D
169D
169D

012480116.1B
012383431.1B
012384423.1B
012480113.1B
012480560.1B
012480303.1B
012384568.1B
012480047.1B
012480047.1B
012480047.1B
012480331.1B
012384062.1B
012480124.1B
012480124.1B
012480124.1B
012384449.1B
012383066.1B
012382993.1B
012383050.1B
012480558.1B
012383307.1B
012480233.1B
012480439.1B
012384467.1B
012383591.1B
012383591.1B
012383702.1B
012480270.1B
012480315.1B
012480315.1B
012480315.1B
042380403.1B
012300311.1B
012480523.1B
012480311.1B
012480311.1B

24 18R SCPOOT
23 KELLTE SCP002
23 #z—722 SCP006

24 54 SCP001

24 iy g SCPOOT

24 AR SCP002

23 HegEEE SCP020
24 fRFSCAL SCPOOT
24 fRFSCAL SCPOOT
24 fRFSCAL SCPOOT
24 Hh34E, SCP019

23 75358 SCP025
24 7T1bsEE SCPOO1
24 7T1bsEE SCPOO1
24 7T4bsEE SCPOO1
23 #FE&H SCP012

23 5iT& SCP004

3 B¥RHE SCP004

23 fufelE SCP002

24 [EH SCP001
23 EHiBEFF SCP007
24 75358 SCP003
24 524 SCPO05
23 E8% SCPO11

23 #uipdg SCP003

23 #uid% SCPO03
23 bz EE SCP006

24 M SCP002

24 B SCP002
24 B SCP002
24 B SCP002

23 BEARE CP002
23 R A SCP002
24 {RFABX SCP002

24 ;AEEX SCPOOT

24 ;AEEX SCPOOT

AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA
AA
AAA
AA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+
AAA
AA+
AA+
AA+
AA+
AA+
AA+
AAA
AAA



174D
178D(k 1)
178D(fk 1)
183D
183D
211D
232D
239D
239D
253D
253D
253D
267D

BRR Es BSIB (RITH)

18D
18D
18D
19D
25D
41D
70D
97D
97D
97D
103D
110D
118D
118D
131D
156D (% 2)
176D
187D
193D
214D
236D
245D
264D
264D
270D
284D
287D+1Y
294D +NY
306D
312D
312D
320D
348D
1.01Y+2Y
1.02Y
1.03Y
1.04Y+NY
1.11Y+2Y

1.13Y
1.16Y+3Y
1.16Y+3Y
1.16Y+NY({k 1)
1.22Y+2Y
1.3Y+3Y
1.3Y+3Y
1.35Y+2Y(fk 1)
1.35Y+2Y(fk 1)
1.57Y+NY
1.64Y({K 1)
1.87Y({X 1)
1.87Y({X 1)
1.99Y

012480592.1B
042380491.1B
042380491.1B
042380502.1B
042380502.1B
042380571.1B
042380588.1B
012480422.1B
042380605.1B
012480541.1B
012480541.1B
012480541.1B
012480606.1B

101900270.1B
102100478.1B
102100478.1B
102100478.1B
102100498.1B
101900405.1B
101900488.1B
101900710.1B
101900761.1B
101900761.1B
101900761.1B
102101071.1B
102101128.1B
101900853.1B
101900853.1B
102101262.1B
102281692.1B
102101636.1B
101901206.1B
102282069.1B
102102006.1B
102102117.1B
101901498.1B
101901350.1B
102180038.1B
101901601.1B
102103221.1B
102282676.1B
102282733.1B
102103359.1B
102280012.1B
102280012.1B
102280094.1B
102383345.1B
102280400.1B
102280441.1B
102280486.1B
102380482.1B
102280737.1B

102000674.1B
102381050.1B
102381050.1B
102280959.1B
102281096.1B
102381440.1B
102381440.1B
102281460.1B
102281460.1B
102382588.1B
102382784.1B
102480104.1B
102480104.1B
102100303.1B

24 FigH3% SCPO05
23 13T CPOOT
23 /37T CPOOT
23 SEIEA CP002
23 SEIEA CP002
23 FIEkA CPOO1
23 SfEip#= CPO05
24 EEXEE SCPOO1
23 =iFE#E CP002
24 |aiB1ER% SCPOOT
24 |aiB1ER% SCPOOT
24 |aiB1ER% SCPOOT
24 &4 SCPO02(RIAIEHR)
150

19 H2a#& MTNOO1
21 FiIi& MTNOO02
21 FiIi& MTNOO02
21 FiIi& MTNOO02
21 k731N MTNOO1
19 EZ\AE MTNOO1

19 & MTNO003
19 HF MTNOO1
19 & MTN004
19 & MTN004
19 & MTN004

21 HAKR MTNOO2(Z13#R%

21 |IifEiEE MTNOO1
19 5] MTNO02
19 T MTNO02

21 33 MTNOO1

22 SELFAE MTNOOS
21 BERT MTNOO2
19 )IIEiE MTNOO3

22 =& MTNO002

21 =38 MTNOO02(2 Fi R

21 IS MTNOO2
9 BMA&RE MTN002
19 #g=5E MTNOO5

21 S=MEiE MTNO08

19 Eg#EEHR MTNO02

21 K#§FF & MTNOO1

22 fFTE#E MTN002
22 HREH MTNO41
21 BREEH MTNOO4

22 ZEKIEE MTNOO1

22 ZEKIEE MTNOO1

22 1454 MTNOOTA

23 =% MTNOO5
22 1% MTNOO3

22 TRiER MTNOO1
22 KfEE MTNOO1

23 EiXHE MTNOO1

22 FEKERIR MTNOO1BC (4%

)
20 /T34 MTNOO1
23 XB&FE MTNOOT
23 XB&FE MTNOOT
22 HEEE MTNOO1
22 )| 3%BETRE MTNOOT
23 XE&E MTNO02
23 XE&E MTNO02
22 #esoll MTNOOTA
22 kst MTNOO1A
23 &40k MTNO06
23 chEEs MTN043
24 SEER MTNOO1
24 SEER MTNOO1
21 fE&FF MTNOOT

AAA
AA+
AA+
AAA
AAA
AA+
AA
AAA
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA

AA+
AA+
AA+
AA+
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA

AA/AA+

AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+
AA
AA
AAA
AAA
AA+
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+

AA/AA+

AAA

AA+
AA+
AA+
AAA
AAA
AA+
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+
AA+
AAA

2.28%
100
100

2.36%

2.36%

2.38%

2.62%

2.27%

2.45%

2.37%

2.37%

2.37%

2.31%

2.30%
2.35%
2.35%
2.35%
2.32%
2.32%
2.30%
2.29%
2.32%
2.32%
2.32%
2.39%
2.40%
2.30%
2.30%
2.36%
2.42%
2.40%
2.33%
2.43%
2.54%
2.40%
2.40%
2.35%
2.44%
2.42%
2.48%
2.43%
2.41%
2.30%
2.42%
2.42%
2.70%
2.60%
2.62%
2.36%
2.42%
2.55%
2.44%

2.37%
2.63%
2.63%
2.57%
2.41%
2.67%
2.67%
2.68%
2.68%
2.76%
2.35%
2.85%
2.85%
2.63%



2.08Y 102380746.1B 23 EhigEE MTNOO1 AA+ 2.83%
2.14Y+2Y 102380996.1B 23 EFAEEE MTN0O2 AA+ 2.68%
2.3Y+NY 102381455.1B 23 #EATRETR MTNOO3 AAA 2.67%

2.51Y+2Y({k 1) 102101809.1B 21 S48 MTNOO1B AA+ 2.63%
2.87Y 102480070.1B 24 PEEEE MTNOO1 (RIEIZE AA+ 2.7085%
1)

2.87Y 102480070.1B 24 PEEEE MTNOO1 (RIEIZE AA+ 2.7085%
1)

2.87Y 102480070.1B 24 PEEEE MTNOO1 (RIEIZE AA+ 2.7085%
1)

2.89Y 102400597.1B 24 #ErhREE MTNOO2B(RIE) AAA 3.45%

=)

2.91Y 102480305.1B 24 ZHeEl MTNOO3 AAA 2.72%

2.94Y(fk 2) 132480009.1B 24 SAIEEE GNOO2 AAA 2.76%

2.95Y 102480509.1B 24 IRF5HIE MTNOO2 AA+ 2.80%

2.99Y 102480536.1B 24 FMEH MTNOO1 AAA 100

2.99Y 102480536.1B 24 FMEH MTNOO1 AAA 100

2.99Y 102480536.1B 24 FMEF MTNOO1 AAA 100

3Y+2Y 102480566.1B 24 FEIIS MTNOOTA AA+ 2.88%

3.05Y 102200125.1B 22 jEEE MTNOO3 AAA 2.94%

4.92Y 102480368.1B 24 ZTHeEl MTNOO4 AAA 2.91%

4.99Y 102480515.1B 24 ASHRERIRE MTNOO AAA 2.73%

8.01Y 102280414.1B 22 %A= MTN002 AAA 2.97%

8.01Y 102280414.1B 22 %35z MTN002 AAA 2.99%

9.54Y 102382460.1B 23 ¥ EgiEE MTNOO3 AAA 3.10%

9.89Y 102480204.1B 24 ;T753%1% MTNO02 AAA 2.80%

9.89Y 102480204.1B 24 ;T7E3Z1% MTNO02 AAA 2.80%

9.89Y 102480204.1B 24 ;T7E3%1% MTNO02 AAA 2.80%

14.73Y 102383119.1B 23 ZIEE MTNOO1B AAA 2.83%

SRR
BRR BRI (RITI)
17D({k 1) 149410.5Z 21 Rk 04 AAA 2.22%
46D 188000.SH 21 #4101 AAA 2.24%
47D 175997.SH 21 7532 01 AAA 2.24%
57D 250915.SH 23 2F D2 AA+ 2.42%
81D+2Y 188119.SH 21 g 01 AAA 2.30%
81D+2Y 188119.SH 21 g 01 AAA 2.30%
85D 188139.SH 21 EFE 01 AAA 2.24%
107D (% 2) 188239.SH 21 %% G7 AAA 2.18%
107D (% 2) 188239.SH 21 %% G7 AAA 2.18%
107D (% 2) 188239.SH 21 %% G7 AAA 2.18%
108D(f% 1) 2122038.1B 21 BECEER SRR 03 AAA 2.26%
108D(f% 1) 2122038.1B 21 BECEER SRR 03 AAA 2.26%
130D 2122044.1B 21 HREERER AAA 2.25%
137D 151808.SH 19 IEfE 02 AA 2.85%
137D 082480018.1B 24 75 ABNOOT {155 AAAsf 2.53%
A(Z TR

137D 082480019.1B 24 T ABNOOT {155 AAAsf 2.53%
B(Z#d#=%

143D({k 1) 145660.SH 17 1655 01 AA+ 2.70%

145D 149562.57 21 % 05 AAA 2.25%
151D +2Y 196637.SH 213861 01 AA+ 3.20%
151D +2Y 196637.SH 213861 01 AA+ 3.20%

159D 155590.SH 19 F243 07 AA+ 2.34%
165D+6Y({k 1) 152994.SH 21 BRE 01 AAA 2.30%
165D+6Y({k 1) 152994.SH 21 BRE 01 AAA 2.30%

169D 112949.57 19 5% 01 AA+ 2.40%

176D 137701.SH 22 T 02 AAA 2.28%

188D +1Y 252351.SH 23 ZfEfR AA+ 3.08%
206D(fk 1) 240027.SH 23 IHL S2 AAA/A-T 2.33%
212D(fk 2) 197243.SH 21§35 F6 AAA 2.30%

235D 197160.SH 213T# 01 AA 2.53%
236D+NY 188837.SH 21 %z Y1 AAA 2.45%
236D+NY 155877.SH FE1% Y26 AAA 2.41%
243D+2Y 188951.SH 21 &5 04 AAA 2.35%
262D(fk 1) 133124.5Z 21 B3R 02 AA 2.59%
265D+5Y 1923008.1B 19 ZEHE AAA 2.42%

288D +2Y(fk 1) 197892.SH 21 53 01 AA+ 2.45%
291D+2Y 197870.SH 21 %04 03 AA+ 2.50%
291D +2Y 197870.SH 21 %04 03 AA+ 2.50%
295D+5Y 091900029.1B 19 RAZREA MR 01BC AAA 2.50%




295D +5Y 091900029.1 19 IR & AME 01BC AAA 2.50%
316D 138816.SH 23 #%% G1 AAA 2.27%
351D 185364.SH 22 #5325 G1 AAA 2.28%
362D 194015.SH 22 &8, 03 AAA 2.50%
1.04Y 2022008.1B 20 3REH 1R 02 AAA 2.30%
1.04Y 2022008.1B 20 3REH 1R 02 AAA 2.30%
1.05Y 185537.SH 22 1af# K1 AAA 2.40%
1.06Y 115023.SH 23 iz K1 AAA 2.34%

1.06Y+5Y({k 2) 2023001.I1B 20 ARWIE AAA 2.36%
1.07Y 092280007.I1B 22 K& Rifx 01BC AAA 2.42%
1.07Y 092280007.I1B 22 K& Rl 01BC AAA 2.45%
1.07Y 092280007.I1B 22 K& Rl 01BC AAA 2.45%

1.08Y+5Y({k 2) 2023006.1B 20 RIRAE AAA 2.36%
1.13Y 149098.5Z 20 T 01 AA/AAA 2.50%

1.13Y+2Y({k 1) 185677.SH 22 3&H, 05 AAA 2.45%
1.31Y 185891.SH 22 Z{5 C1 AAA 2.40%
1.31Y 185891.SH 22 Z{5 C1 AAA 2.40%

1.41Y({k 1) 194929.SH 22 FE% 01 AA 2.72%
1.43Y 148013.5Z 22 —61 03 AAA 2.59%
1.43Y 148013.5Z 22 —61 03 AAA 2.60%
1.48Y 137693.SH 22 Y4IE G3 AAA 2.36%
1.48Y 137693.SH 22 Y4IE G3 AAA 2.36%
1.5Y 182423.SH 22 1&@hk 01 AA 2.96%
1.66Y 175326.SH 20 h& 14 AAA 2.35%
1.71Y 175381.SH 20 25i% 01 AAA 2.50%
1.82Y 1880308.I1B 18 2L ETIR AA+ 2.50%

1.82Y+3Y 253403.SH 23 ¥k 05 AA+ 2.83%
1.88Y 114623.SH 23 E5iE 01 AAA 2.57%
1.88Y 114623.SH 23 E5iE 01 AAA 2.57%

1.9Y 253485.SH 24 47t 01 AA/AAA 2.95%
1.92Y 177767.SH 21 1842 01 AAA 2.66%
1.98Y+2Y 138920.SH 23 #4301 AAA 2.74%
2.08Y+2Y 250606.SH 23 B3¢ 02 AA+ 2.68%
2.12Y(tk 2) 115211.SH 23 #fii G2 AAA 2.58%
2.12Y 250670.SH 23 42 01 AA+ 2.76%
2.12Y 149448.57 2140 01 AAA 2.66%

2.15Y+2Y 250766.SH 23 HpzEE 04 AA+ 2.82%

2.16Y+2Y 133510.5Z 23 [7FF 01 AAA 2.77%

2.41Y+2Y 148394.57 23 542 01 AA 2.86%
2.45Y 251930.SH 23 185 01 AA/AAA 2.75%
2.45Y 115790.SH 23 $3IE 10 AAA 2.41%
2.45Y 115790.SH 23 $3IE 10 AAA 2.41%
2.45Y 115790.SH 23 $3IE 10 AAA 2.41%
2.45Y 115790.SH 23 $3IE 10 AAA 2.41%

2.65Y(tk 1) 1980317.I1B 19 FEAGRHTIR 01 AAA 2.56%
2.69Y (% 2) 148496.57 23 Fi5 01 AAA 2.77%
2.69Y (% 2) 148496.57 23 g 01 AAA 2.77%
2.7Y 2322015.1B 23 F KRR AAA 2.50%
2.87Y 253583.SH 245 E 02 AAA 3.14%
2.89Y 262480001.1B 24 T73&RE%RR 01 AAA 2.59%
2.9Y+2Y 253752.SH 24 3% 01 AAA 3.20%

3.24Y+NY 149920.57 223K Y3 AAA 2.60%
3.56Y 148074.5Z 22 I G2 AAA 2.55%
3.62Y 2280447.1B 22 $KE 13 AAA 2.38%

4.35Y+NY 115608.SH FEE KY04 AAA 2.71%

4.77Y+NY 282380002.1B 23 KI5k EL(R 01 AAA 2.85%

4.79Y+5Y 272380017.1B 23 PEMAEEAH TR 01 AAA 3.17%

4.8Y 152043.SH 18 PR AAA 2.80%
9.29Y 148318.5Z 23 %= 02 AAA 2.82%
9.66Y 240086.SH 23 LIBEK3 AAA 3.03%

183D+2Y (K 1) 032380814.1B 23 EAEAE PPN004 AA+ 2.60%
187D 032100992.1B 21 E333E PPN0O06 AA+ 2.45%
242D 032191169.1B 21 75§ PPNOO1 AA 2.70%
274D 032380604.1B 23 =[7Jlsk PPN002 AA+ 2.55%
1.07Y 032000279.18 20 Rtk PPN002 AAA 2.41%

1.75Y+1Y 032381103.1B 23 W31 PPNOO2(RAE AAA 2.72%

REIZEE)
1.75Y+1Y 032381103.1B 23 FEBiB12 PPN002( AAA 2.72%
REIZEE)

1.98Y+2Y 032380140.1B 23 ==ER PPNOOT AA+ 2.68%

2.39Y+2Y 032300440.1B 23 LEHLL PPNOOT AA+ 2.85%
2.99Y 032480143.1B 24 FaZeE T PPNOOT AAA 2.89%




15D 2128004.1B 21 ¥BESRIT/MEHE 01 AAA 1.92%
18D 2128007.1B 21 #84R17 01 AAA 1.90%
19D +5Y 1928004.1B 19 RAAR1T 4% 02 AAA 2.15%
19D +5Y 1928004.1B 19 RAAR1T 4% 02 AAA 2.16%
24D(fk 1) 2128010.1B 21 SRS T/ M= AAA 2.06%
25D+5Y({k 1) 1928006.1B 19 TrtR17—4% 01 AAA 2.18%
25D+5Y({k 1) 1928006.1B 19 TrtR17—4% 01 AAA 2.18%
39D 2128013.1B 21 3BT/ IMSE AAA 2.10%
42D +5Y 1928009.IB 19 RAARIT 4% 04 AAA 2.27%
42D +5Y 1928009.IB 19 RAARIT—4% 04 AAA 2.27%
42D +5Y 1928009.IB 19 RAARIT—4% 04 AAA 2.27%
42D +5Y 19280009.IB 19 RAARIT—4% 04 AAA 2.27%
60D+5Y({k 1) 1928010.IB 19 SEH4RIT T AAA 2.31%
60D+5Y({k 1) 1928010.IB 19 SEH4RIT T4 AAA 2.31%
96D +NY 1928013.1B 19 BRI TKE R AAA 2.48%
96D +NY 1928013.1B 19 BRI TKE R AAA 2.48%
150D({k 1) 2128024.1B 21 HERTT 02 AAA 2.21%
152D +NY 1928018.I1B 19 TRRIT7KER R AAA 2.35%
152D +NY 1928018.I1B 19 TRRIT7KER R AAA 2.35%
152D +NY 1928018.I1B 19 TRRIT7KEL R AAA 2.355%
152D +NY 1928018.I1B 19 TRRIT7KER R AAA 2.355%
152D +NY 1928018.IB 19 TRRIT7KEL R AAA 2.35%
152D +NY 1928018.I1B 19 TRRIT7KEL R AAA 2.35%
152D +NY 1928018.IB 19 TRRIT7KEL R AAA 2.36%
172D +5Y({k 2) 1428011.I1B 14 Z#47"4% 01 AAA 2.30%
173D+NY 1928021.1B 19 ARARTT7K LR 01 AAA 2.35%
173D+NY 1928021.1B 19 AARTT7KE R 01 AAA 2.35%
173D+NY 1928021.1B 19 ARARTT7K LR 01 AAA 2.36%
175D+5Y 1920049.IB 19 RRERRIT 4% AAA 2.34%
175D+5Y 1920049.IB 19 RRERRIT 4% AAA 2.34%
175D+5Y 1920049.IB 19 RRERRIT 4% AAA 2.34%
175D +5Y 1920049.IB 19 BRERRIT 2R AAA 2.34%
175D +5Y 1920049.IB 19 BRERRIT — 2R AAA 2.34%
179D 2128027.1B 21 IBERIT/MAMIR 03 AAA 2.19%
189D +NY 1928023.1B 19 4R TT7KEE R 02 AAA 2.36%
203D+5Y 1928026.IB 19 MR "%k 02 AAA 2.30%
211D+NY 1928031.I1B 19 I &SRIT7KEEER AAA 2.365%
211D+NY 1928031.I1B 19 I &SRIT7KEEER AAA 2.365%
211D+NY 1928031.IB 19 I RIRITKEER AAA 2.365%
211D+NY 1928031.IB 19 I RIRITKEER AAA 2.365%
211D+NY 1928031.IB 19 I RIRITKEER AAA 2.365%
211D+NY 1928031.IB 19 I RIRITKEER AAA 2.365%
211D+NY 1928031.IB 19 I RIRITKEER AAA 2.365%
285D 2128048.1B 21 B45R1T 02 AAA 2.26%
285D 2128048.1B 21 B45R1T 02 AAA 2.265%
285D 2128048.1B 21 B45R1T 02 AAA 2.265%
323D+NY 2020002.1B 20 HUER oK R AAA 2.40%
331D(f% 2) 2228007.1B 22 SEARRTT 01 AAA 2.255%
331D(f% 2) 2228007.1B 22 SHEARRTT 01 AAA 2.26%
355D 2220010.1B 22 FiFERTT 01 AAA 2.25%
355D 2220010.1B 22 FiFERTT 01 AAA 2.25%
355D 2220011.1B 22 JLEER1T/MAR 01 AAA 2.25%
362D+NY 2028003.1B 20 FLR1TKEE R 01 AAA 2.445%
1Y({k 2) 2228015.1B 22 i&SR1T 03 AAA 2.26%
1.05Y 2220019.1B 22 FgFER1T 01 AAA 2.25%
1.05Y+NY 2028006.1B 20 HBfETRI TR &R AAA 2.39%
1.2Y+NY 2028017.1B 20 RIVR1 7KL= 01 AAA 2.40%
1.2Y+NY 2028017.1B 20 RIV$R1 7KL= 01 AAA 2.40%
1.2Y+NY 2028017.1B 20 RIV$R1T7K &L= 01 AAA 2.39%
1.2Y+NY 2028017.1B 20 RIVR1T7KEE= 01 AAA 2.39%
1.31Y({k 2) 2228043.1B 22 chERT/MY%#E 01 AAA 2.26%
1.33Y+5Y({k 2) 2028022.1B 20 BRERIT—H AAA 2.55%
1.43Y+5Y({k 2) 2028025.1B 20 HEAIRIT 4 01 AAA 2.37%
1.43Y+5Y({k 2) 2028025.1B 20 HEAIRIT 4 01 AAA 2.37%
1.43Y({k 1) 2228045.1B 22 2\5R1T 04 AAA 2.27%
1.45Y+5Y({k 2) 2020044.1B 20 RRIT 4R AAA 2.39%
1.48Y+NY({% 1) 2028032.1B 20 RARITKER R 02 AAA 2.42%
1.54Y+5Y({k 2) 2028033.1B 20 BRIRIT R AAA 2.375%
1.54Y+5Y({k 2) 2028033.1B 20 ERIRIT R AAA 2.375%
1.56Y+NY 2028037.1B 20 FERIRI TR = AAA 2.43%
1.58Y+5Y({k 2) 2020065.1B 20 HERIT—4% 01 AAA 2.44%
1.58Y+5Y({k 2) 2020065.1B 20 HERIT—4% 01 AAA 2.44%




1.64Y({X 1)
1.64Y

1.72Y+5Y({k 2)
1.73Y+NY({k 1)
1.73Y+NY({k 1)
1.73Y+NY({k 1)
1.73Y+NY({k 1)
1.73Y+NY({k 1)
1.73Y+NY({k 1)

1.76Y+5Y
2.08Y

2.16Y+NY({k 1)
2.27Y+5Y({k 2)

2.27Y
2.27Y+NY
2.28Y+NY
2.28Y+NY
2.28Y+NY
2.28Y+NY
2.28Y+NY

2.45Y+5Y(fk 1)
2.45Y+5Y(fk 1)
2.48Y+5Y(fk 2)
2.48Y+5Y(fk 2)
2.48Y+5Y(fk 2)
2.48Y+5Y(fk 2)
2.48Y+5Y(fk 2)
2.48Y+5Y(fk 2)
2.48Y+5Y(fk 2)
2.48Y+5Y(fk 2)

2.5Y
2.64Y+NY
2.64Y+NY
2.64Y+NY

2.66Y+5Y({K 1)
2.66Y+5Y({K 1)

2.7Y+5Y({Kk 1)
2.7Y+5Y({K 1)

2.72Y+5Y({K 1)

2.73Y(fK 1)
2.74Y+5Y
2.74Y+5Y
2.79Y+5Y

2.83Y+5Y({K 2)
2.83Y+5Y({K 2)

2.91Y
2.98Y+NY
2.98Y+NY
2.98Y+NY
2.98Y+NY
3.12Y+NY
3.12Y+NY
3.3Y+5Y
3.36Y+5Y
3.36Y+5Y
3.36Y+5Y
3.43Y+5Y
3.43Y+5Y

3.48Y+5Y({k 1)

3.49Y+5Y
3.5Y+5Y({x 1)
3.57Y+5Y
3.57Y+5Y
3.66Y+5Y
3.66Y+5Y
3.7Y+5Y
3.7Y+5Y
3.7Y+5Y
3.7Y+5Y
3.7Y+5Y

4.25Y+5Y({k 1)
4.25Y+5Y({k 1)

2228051.1B
2228050.1B
2028049.1B
2028051.1B
2028051.1B
2028051.1B
2028051.1B
2028051.1B
2028051.1B
2020080.1B
212380003.1B
2128017.1B
2120047.1B
2328018.1B
2128021.1B
2128022.1B
2128022.1B
2128022.1B
2128022.1B
2128022.1B
2128025.1B
2128025.1B
2128028.1B
2128028.1B
2128028.1B
2128028.1B
2128028.1B
2128028.1B
2128028.1B
2128028.1B
2320043.1B
2120089.1B
2120089.1B
2120089.1B
2120092.1B
2120092.1B
2128033.1B
2128033.1B
2128039.1B
212380026.I1B
2128042.1B
2128042.1B
2128051.1B
2121062.1B
2121062.1B
2420002.1B
2228011.1B
2228011.1B
2228011.1B
2228011.1B
2228023.1B
2228023.1B
2228039.1B
092280014.1B
092280014.1B
092280014.1B
092280033.1B
092280033.1B
092280065.1B
092280069.1B
092280080.1B
092200008.1B
092200008.1B
092280108.1B
092280108.1B
092280134.1B
092280134.1B
092280134.1B
092280134.1B
092280134.1B
232380021.1B
232380021.1B

22

PRIV
22 FAHRT

20 TrfR1T—=%% 02

20
20
20
20
20
20

HARATIKERR
RARATIKERR
RARATIKERR
RARATIKERR
RARATIKERR
RARATIKERR

20 KIVIRIT =R

23
21

LERITR 01
FPEIRITRER

21 TRERIT "4 01
23 FIHRITEREERME 02
21 TR TKEL(R 01

21
21
21
21
21

BRI TIRE R
ABHRTIKE R
ABHRTIKE R
ABHRTIKE R

ABHRTIKE R

21 FRERIT R 01
21 FRERIT R 01
21 HRAERIT 4% 01

211 HpfEY
21 HpfiEg
PAN:
PAN:

74 01
7”4 01
7”4 01
7”4 01

A
A,

R
R
R
R

21 BRAERIT—4R 01
21 BRAERIT—4R 01
21 BRAERIT—4R 01

2

3 FuhiERIT 02

21 JEFRERITRER(R 01
21 JEERERITRER(R 01
21 JEFRERITRER(R 01
21 FEIRIT—4R 01
21 FEIRIT— 4R 01
21 FRIRIT 4R 03
21 FRIRIT 4R 03
21 FRERIT "4 03
23 FRtRAT/IMAIR 01
21 FAERIT 2R 02
21 FAERIT 2R 02
21 TrtRIT—4% 02
21 LR
21 LR
24 JEEBIBIRIT/IMAIER 01
22 FAIRATRERfR 01
22 FRAIRATRERSR 01
22 FAIRATRERfR 01
22 RAIRATRERfR 01
22 FRERITKEL(R 01
22 FRERITKER(R 01
22 FRIRIT 4R 01
22 EBHRIT_REAMR 01
22 EBHRIT_REAMR 01
22 EBHRIT_REAMR 01
22 TR T _RE AR 01
22 TR T _RE AR 01

22T

1T E T 03A

22 HBRT_REAMR 01

22 R
22 R
22
22
22T
22T
22T
22T
22T

22 FERITREAMR 01A

ITREAMR 02A
ITREAMR 02A
ITZREAR 02A
ITZREAMR 02A
ITZRE MR 04A
ITZRE MR 04A
ITZRE MR 04A
ITZERE MR 04A
ITERE MR 04A

23 HESHRIT & AR 01
23 HESHRIT & AR 01

AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA/AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA

2.30%
2.285%
2.38%
2.45%
2.45%
2.45%
2.45%
2.45%
2.45%
2.47%
2.32%
2.46%
2.48%
2.34%
2.47%
2.47%
2.47%
2.47%
2.47%
2.47%
2.44%
2.44%
2.44%
2.44%
2.44%
2.44%
2.44%
2.44%
2.44%
2.44%
2.38%
2.60%
2.60%
2.60%
2.57%
2.57%
2.47%
2.47%
2.46%
2.415%
2.50%
2.50%
2.475%
2.58%
2.59%
2.63%
2.565%
2.57%
2.57%
2.57%
2.575%
2.575%
2.51%
2.585%
2.585%
2.59%
2.59%
2.59%
2.525%
2.57%
2.58%
2.545%
2.55%
2.54%
2.54%
2.55%
2.55%
2.55%
2.55%
2.55%
2.73%
2.73%



4.25Y+5Y({k 1) 232380021.1B 23 HER T & A& 01 AAA 2.73%
4.25Y+5Y({k 1) 232380021.1B 23 HER T & A& 01 AAA 2.73%
4.36Y+NY 242300001.1B 23 TRERITIKEER 01 AAA 2.69%
4.36Y+NY 242300001.1B 23 TRERITIKEER 01 AAA 2.70%
4.36Y+NY 242300001.1B 23 TRERITIKEER 01 AAA 2.71%
4.37Y+NY 242380012.1B 23 B JR1TKE% 01 AAA/AA+ 2.85%
4.58Y+NY 242380021.1B 23 Ef7KEHE 02 AAA 2.63%
4.58Y+NY 242380021.1B 23 Ef7kEHE 02 AAA 2.63%
4.58Y+NY 242380021.1B 23 Ef7KEHE 02 AAA 2.63%
4.65Y+5Y({k 1) 232380066.1B 23 hIT " RE AR 03A AAA 2.60%
4.75Y+5Y({k 1) 232380082.1B 23 IASIRIT —REAE 02 AAA 2.77%
4.75Y+5Y({k 1) 232380082.1B 23 IASIRIT —REAIE 02 AAA 2.77%
4.83Y+5Y 092303005.1B 23 OfF— B A= 02A AAA 2.49%
4.93Y+5Y 232480001.1B 24 R RAE 01A AAA 2.61%
4.93Y+5Y 232480001.1B 24 h{TTREAE 01A AAA 2.60%
4.93Y+5Y 232480001.1B 24 h{TTREAE 01A AAA 2.60%
4.93Y+5Y 232480001.1B 24 R EAE 01A AAA 2.61%
4.93Y+5Y 232480001.1B 24 hTEAE 01A AAA 2.61%
4.93Y 292480001.1B 24 FFRERITE 01BC AAA 2.7025%
4.94Y+5Y({k 1) 232480006.1B 24 BITTREANE 01A AAA 2.60%
4.94Y+5Y({k 1) 232480003.1B 24 [BFIRIT IR A& 01 AAA 2.88%
4.94Y+5Y({k 1) 232480006.1B 24 BT A AE 01A AAA 2.61%
4.94Y+5Y 232480004.1B 24 RIT-HEANE 01A AAA 2.60%
4.94Y+5Y 232480004.1B 24 RIT-HEANE 01A AAA 2.60%
4.94Y+5Y 232480004.1B 24 RIFTREAE 01A AAA 2.60%
4.94Y+5Y 232480004.1B 24 RIT—HEARE 01A AAA 2.61%
4.94Y+5Y 232480004.1B 24 RIT—IEARE 01A AAA 2.61%
4.94Y+5Y 232480004.1B 24 RIT—HEARE 01A AAA 2.61%
4.94Y+5Y 232480004.1B 24 RIT—EARE 01A AAA 2.61%
4.94Y+5Y 232480004.1B 24 RIT—EARE 01A AAA 2.61%
6.55Y+5Y 2028035.1B 20 EAIRIT 4 04 AAA 2.69%
17D(fk 1) 149410.5Z 21 %5k 04 AAA 2.22%
46D 188000.SH 21 #&#4 01 AAA 2.24%
47D 175997.SH 21 733z 01 AAA 2.24%
57D 250915.SH 23 2FF D2 AA+ 2.42%
81D+2Y 188119.SH 21 38 01 AAA 2.30%
81D+2Y 188119.SH 21 38 01 AAA 2.30%
85D 188139.SH 21 EH8 01 AAA 2.24%
107D (i 2) 188239.SH 21 #3&= G7 AAA 2.18%
107D (i 2) 188239.SH 21 #3&= G7 AAA 2.18%
107D (i 2) 188239.SH 21 #3&= G7 AAA 2.18%
108D ({% 1) 2122038.1B 21 1BELEER SRR 03 AAA 2.26%
108D ({% 1) 2122038.1B 21 1BELEER SRR 03 AAA 2.26%
130D 2122044.1B 21 IR ESEHA AAA 2.25%
137D 151808.SH 19 IEfF 02 AA 2.85%
24 F A& ABNOOT {1
137D 082480018.1B PERE X st AAAsf 2.53%
A(Z TR
24 FRE ABNOOT {1
137D 082480019.1B PERE X e AAAsf 2.53%
B(Z R
143D({%k 1) 145660.SH 17 358 01 AA+ 2.70%
145D 149562.5Z 21Tk 05 AAA 2.25%
151D +2Y 196637.SH 213881 01 AA+ 3.20%
151D +2Y 196637.SH 213881 01 AA+ 3.20%
159D 155590.SH 19 %42 07 AA+ 2.34%
165D+6Y({k 1) 152994.SH 21 B 01 AAA 2.30%
165D+6Y({k 1) 152994.SH 21 B 01 AAA 2.30%
169D 112949.5Z 19 4% 01 AA+ 2.40%
176D 137701.SH 22 FHIE 02 AAA 2.28%
188D +1Y 252351.SH 23 ZfEf&R AA+ 3.08%
206D ({4 1) 240027.SH 23 WAL S2 AAA/A-1 2.33%
212D (fk 2) 197243.SH 21 4R5A] F6 AAA 2.30%
235D 197160.SH 213I%l 01 AA 2.53%
236D+NY 188837.SH 21 37 Y1 AAA 2.45%
236D+NY 155877.SH FH1% Y26 AAA 2.41%
243D+2Y 188951.SH 21&504 AAA 2.35%
262D({k 1) 133124.5Z 21 &gt 02 AA 2.59%
265D +5Y 1923008.IB 19 ZEHRE AAA 2.42%
288D +2Y({k 1) 197892.SH 21 &5t 01 AA+ 2.45%
291D +2Y 197870.SH 21 &0t 03 AA+ 2.50%
291D +2Y 197870.SH 21 &0t 03 AA+ 2.50%
295D +5Y 091900029.1B 19 IR —HKZE AR 01BC AAA 2.50%
295D +5Y 091900029.1B 19 IR —HKZE AR 01BC AAA 2.50%




316D 138816.SH 23 #%% G1 AAA 2.27%
351D 185364.SH 22 #5325 G1 AAA 2.28%
362D 194015.SH 22 &8, 03 AAA 2.50%
1.04Y 2022008.1B 20 3REIRMR 02 AAA 2.30%
1.04Y 2022008.1B 20 3REIRR 02 AAA 2.30%
1.05Y 185537.SH 22 1af# K1 AAA 2.40%
1.06Y 115023.SH 23 iz K1 AAA 2.34%
1.06Y+5Y({k 2) 2023001.1B 20 ARWIE AAA 2.36%
1.07Y 092280007.1B 22 K& RhfR 01BC AAA 2.42%
1.07Y 092280007.I1B 22 K& Rifx 01BC AAA 2.45%
1.07Y 092280007.I1B 22 K& Rl 01BC AAA 2.45%
1.08Y+5Y({k 2) 2023006.1B 20 RIRAE AAA 2.36%
1.13Y 149098.5Z 20 T 01 AA/AAA 2.50%
1.13Y+2Y({k 1) 185677.SH 22 3&H, 05 AAA 2.45%
1.31Y 185891.SH 22 Z{5 C1 AAA 2.40%
1.31Y 185891.SH 22 Z{5 C1 AAA 2.40%
1.41Y({k 1) 194929.SH 22 FE% 01 AA 2.72%
1.43Y 148013.5Z 22 —¢1 03 AAA 2.59%
1.43Y 148013.5Z 22 —¢1 03 AAA 2.60%
1.48Y 137693.SH 22 Y4IE G3 AAA 2.36%
1.48Y 137693.SH 22 Y4IE G3 AAA 2.36%
1.5Y 182423.SH 22 &l 01 AA 2.96%
1.66Y 175326.SH 20 F& 14 AAA 2.35%
1.71Y 175381.SH 20 i@ 01 AAA 2.50%
1.82Y 1880308.1B 18 2L ETIR AA+ 2.50%
1.82Y+3Y 253403.SH 23 ¥k 05 AA+ 2.83%
1.88Y 114623.SH 23 E5iE 01 AAA 2.57%
1.88Y 114623.SH 23 E5iE 01 AAA 2.57%
1.9Y 253485.SH 24 4557 01 AA/AAA 2.95%
1.92Y 177767.SH 21 1842 01 AAA 2.66%
1.98Y+2Y 138920.SH 23 #4501 AAA 2.74%
2.08Y+2Y 250606.SH 23 1834 02 AA+ 2.68%
2.12Y(tk 2) 115211.SH 23 #fii G2 AAA 2.58%
2.12Y 250670.SH 23 42 01 AA+ 2.76%
2.12Y 149448.57 2140 01 AAA 2.66%
2.15Y+2Y 250766.SH 23 HpzEE 04 AA+ 2.82%
2.16Y+2Y 133510.5Z 23 ¥ 01 AAA 2.77%
2.41Y+2Y 148394.57 23 542 01 AA 2.86%
2.45Y 251930.SH 23 185 01 AA/AAA 2.75%
2.45Y 115790.SH 23 #BIE10 AAA 2.41%
2.45Y 115790.SH 23 #BIE10 AAA 2.41%
2.45Y 115790.SH 23 #BIE10 AAA 2.41%
2.45Y 115790.SH 23 #BIE10 AAA 2.41%
2.65Y(tk 1) 1980317.I1B 19 ZEitAkkH{ER 01 AAA 2.56%
2.69Y (% 2) 148496.57 23 i 01 AAA 2.77%
2.69Y (% 2) 148496.57 23 Fi5 01 AAA 2.77%
2.7Y 2322015.1B 23 F AR AAA 2.50%
2.87Y 253583.SH 245 E 02 AAA 3.14%
2.89Y 262480001.1B 24 ;THEFRR 01 AAA 2.59%
2.9Y+2Y 253752.SH 24 3% 01 AAA 3.20%
3.24Y+NY 149920.57 22 ¢K Y3 AAA 2.60%
3.56Y 148074.5Z 22 8 G2 AAA 2.55%
3.62Y 2280447.1B 22 $K1E 13 AAA 2.38%
4.35Y+NY 115608.SH FEE KY04 AAA 2.71%
4.77Y+NY 282380002.1B 23 KI5k EL(R 01 AAA 2.85%
4.79Y+5Y 272380017.1B 23 PEMAEEAH TR 01 AAA 3.17%
4.8Y 152043.SH 18 g AAA 2.80%
9.29Y 148318.5Z 23 %= 02 AAA 2.82%
9.66Y 240086.SH 23 LIBEK3 AAA 3.03%
183D+2Y({k 1) 032380814.1B 23 EAHE PPN004 AA+ 2.60%
187D 032100992.1B 21 HEEEXiE PPN0O06 AA+ 2.45%
242D 032191169.1B 21 75§ PPNOO1 AA 2.70%
274D 032380604.1B 23 =[7Jlsk PPN002 AA+ 2.55%
1.07Y 032000279.18 20 Rtk PPN002 AAA 2.41%
1.75Y+1Y 032381103.1B 23 W31 PPNOO2(RAE AAA 2.72%
REIZEE)
1.75Y+1Y 032381103.1B 23 WERiS12 PPNOO2(RAH AAA 2.72%
REIZEE)
1.98Y+2Y 032380140.1B 23 E=E% PPNOO1 AA+ 2.68%
2.39Y+2Y 032300440.1B 23 LR PPNOOT AA+ 2.85%
2.99Y 032480143.1B 24 FEZE=% PPNOO1 AAA 2.89%
15D 2128004.1B 21 FBRSERIT/IMME 01 AAA 1.92%




18D 2128007.1B 21 #£B5R1T 01 AAA 1.90%
19D+5Y 1928004.1B 19 RAARIT 4% 02 AAA 2.15%
19D+5Y 1928004.1B 19 RAARIT—4% 02 AAA 2.16%

24D(fk 1) 2128010.1B 21 SEAERIT/IMSE AAA 2.06%
25D+5Y({k 1) 1928006.IB 19 TrtR17—4% 01 AAA 2.18%
25D+5Y({k 1) 1928006.1B 19 TrtR17—4% 01 AAA 2.18%

39D 2128013.1B 21 3BT/ M AAA 2.10%
42D +5Y 1928009.IB 19 RAARIT—4% 04 AAA 2.27%
42D +5Y 19280009.IB 19 RAARIT—4% 04 AAA 2.27%
42D +5Y 1928009.IB 19 RAARIT—4% 04 AAA 2.27%
42D +5Y 1928009.IB 19 RAARIT—4% 04 AAA 2.27%

60D+5Y({k 1) 1928010.IB 19 SEH4RIT T4 AAA 2.31%
60D+5Y({k 1) 1928010.IB 19 SEH4RIT T AAA 2.31%
96D +NY 1928013.1B 19 BRI TKE R AAA 2.48%
96D +NY 1928013.1B 19 BRI TKE R AAA 2.48%
150D(fk 1) 2128024.1B 21 HEERTT 02 AAA 2.21%
152D +NY 1928018.I1B 19 TrFtRIT7KEEER AAA 2.35%
152D +NY 1928018.I1B 19 TrFtRIT7KEEER AAA 2.35%
152D +NY 1928018.I1B 19 TrmiRIT7KEESR AAA 2.355%
152D +NY 1928018.I1B 19 TrFtRIT7KEEER AAA 2.355%
152D +NY 1928018.I1B 19 TrFiRIT7KEE SR AAA 2.35%
152D +NY 1928018.IB 19 TrmiRIT7KEEER AAA 2.35%
152D +NY 1928018.I1B 19 TrsiRIT7KEESR AAA 2.36%
172D+5Y({k 2) 1428011.IB 14 #4474 01 AAA 2.30%
173D+NY 1928021.1B 19 ARMARTT7KE R 01 AAA 2.35%
173D+NY 1928021.1B 19 ARARTT7K LR 01 AAA 2.35%
173D+NY 1928021.1B 19 AARTT7KE R 01 AAA 2.36%
175D+5Y 1920049.IB 19 RRERRIT 4% AAA 2.34%
175D+5Y 1920049.IB 19 RRERRIT 4% AAA 2.34%
175D+5Y 1920049.IB 19 RRERRIT 4% AAA 2.34%
175D+5Y 1920049.IB 19 RRERRIT 4% AAA 2.34%
175D +5Y 1920049.IB 19 BRERRIT 2R AAA 2.34%
179D 2128027.1B 21 IBERIT/MAMIR 03 AAA 2.19%
189D +NY 1928023.IB 19 &RMSR1TIKEER 02 AAA 2.36%
203D+5Y 1928026.IB 19 }AR1T 4% 02 AAA 2.30%
211D+NY 1928031.IB 19 I RSR1TKER R AAA 2.365%
211D+NY 1928031.IB 19 I RSR1TKER R AAA 2.365%
211D+NY 1928031.IB 19 I RSR1TKER R AAA 2.365%
211D+NY 1928031.IB 19 I RIRITKEER AAA 2.365%
211D+NY 1928031.IB 19 I RIRITKEER AAA 2.365%
211D+NY 1928031.IB 19 I RIRITKEER AAA 2.365%
211D+NY 1928031.IB 19 I RIRITKEER AAA 2.365%
285D 2128048.1B 21 B45R1T 02 AAA 2.26%
285D 2128048.1B 21 B45R1T 02 AAA 2.265%
285D 2128048.1B 21 B45R1T 02 AAA 2.265%
323D+NY 2020002.1B 20 HUERIToKEE R AAA 2.40%
331D(f% 2) 2228007.1B 22 SHEARRTT 01 AAA 2.255%
331D(f% 2) 2228007.1B 22 SEARRTT 01 AAA 2.26%

355D 2220010.1B 22 FiFERTT 01 AAA 2.25%

355D 2220010.1B 22 FiFERTT 01 AAA 2.25%

355D 2220011.1B 22 AL FER1T/MAR 01 AAA 2.25%

362D+NY 2028003.1B 20 LRIk EE R 01 AAA 2.445%
1Y({k 2) 2228015.1B 22 i&sR1T 03 AAA 2.26%
1.05Y 2220019.1B 22 FgFER1T 01 AAA 2.25%
1.05Y+NY 2028006.1B 20 HBfETRI TR &R AAA 2.39%
1.2Y+NY 2028017.1B 20 RIV$R1 7KL= 01 AAA 2.40%
1.2Y+NY 2028017.1B 20 RIVR1 7KL= 01 AAA 2.40%
1.2Y+NY 2028017.1B 20 RIV$R1 7KL= 01 AAA 2.39%
1.2Y+NY 2028017.1B 20 RIV$R1T7K &L= 01 AAA 2.39%
1.31Y({k 2) 2228043.1B 22 chERT/MY%#E 01 AAA 2.26%
1.33Y+5Y({k 2) 2028022.1B 20 BERIT 4 AAA 2.55%
1.43Y+5Y({k 2) 2028025.1B 20 HEAIRIT—4 01 AAA 2.37%
1.43Y+5Y({k 2) 2028025.1B 20 HEAIRIT 4 01 AAA 2.37%
1.43Y({k 1) 2228045.1B 22 2\5R1T 04 AAA 2.27%
1.45Y+5Y({k 2) 2020044.1B 20 FRERIT R AAA 2.39%
1.48Y+NY({% 1) 2028032.1B 20 RAR1TKER R 02 AAA 2.42%
1.54Y+5Y({k 2) 2028033.1B 20 BRIRIT R AAA 2.375%
1.54Y+5Y({k 2) 2028033.1B 20 BRIRIT R AAA 2.375%
1.56Y+NY 2028037.1B 20 FERIRI TR = AAA 2.43%
1.58Y+5Y({k 2) 2020065.1B 20 HEHRIT—4 01 AAA 2.44%
1.58Y+5Y({k 2) 2020065.1B 20 HEHRIT—4 01 AAA 2.44%
1.64Y({k 1) 2228051.1B 22 SELARITINMSE AAA 2.30%




1.64Y 2228050.1B 22 SEAERIT AAA 2.285%
1.72Y+5Y({k 2) 2028049.1B 20 TrR1T—4% 02 AAA 2.38%
1.73Y+NY({k 1) 2028051.1B 20 SHEAIRITKER AAA 2.45%
1.73Y+NY({k 1) 2028051.1B 20 SHEAIRITKER AAA 2.45%
1.73Y+NY({k 1) 2028051.1B 20 SHEAIRITKER AAA 2.45%
1.73Y+NY({k 1) 2028051.1B 20 SHEAIRITKER AAA 2.45%
1.73Y+NY({k 1) 2028051.1B 20 SHEAIRITKER AAA 2.45%
1.73Y+NY({k 1) 2028051.1B 20 SHEAIRITKER AAA 2.45%

1.76Y+5Y 2020080.1B 20 KMRIT 4R AAA/AA+ 2.47%

2.08Y 212380003.1B 23 HERIT{& 01 AAA 2.32%
2.16Y+NY({k 1) 2128017.1B 21 PERITRESR AAA 2.46%
2.27Y+5Y (1K 2) 2120047.1B 21 FRIT—4% 01 AAA 2.48%

2.27Y 2328018.1B 23 MSRITREERME 02 AAA 2.34%

2.27Y+NY 2128021.1B 21 TigRiTKxee® 01 AAA 2.47%
2.28Y+NY 2128022.1B 21 ALBRITKE =R AAA 2.47%
2.28Y+NY 2128022.1B 21 ALBRITKE =R AAA 2.47%
2.28Y+NY 2128022.1B 21 ALBRITK =R AAA 2.47%
2.28Y+NY 2128022.1B 21 ALERITK =R AAA 2.47%
2.28Y+NY 2128022.1B 21 ALBRITKE =R AAA 2.47%
2.45Y+5Y({k 1) 2128025.1B 21 BIFIRIT "4 01 AAA 2.44%
2.45Y+5Y({k 1) 2128025.1B 21 BIFIRIT "4 01 AAA 2.44%
2.48Y+5Y({k 2) 2128028.1B 21 HBfEERIT—4% 01 AAA 2.44%
2.48Y+5Y({k 2) 2128028.1B 21 HBiEERIT—4% 01 AAA 2.44%
2.48Y+5Y({k 2) 2128028.1B 21 HBfEERIT—4% 01 AAA 2.44%
2.48Y+5Y({k 2) 2128028.1B 21 HBiEERIT—4% 01 AAA 2.44%
2.48Y+5Y({k 2) 2128028.1B 21 HBfEERIT—4% 01 AAA 2.44%
2.48Y+5Y({k 2) 2128028.1B 21 HBiEERIT—4% 01 AAA 2.44%
2.48Y+5Y({k 2) 2128028.1B 21 HBfEERIT—4% 01 AAA 2.44%
2.48Y+5Y({k 2) 2128028.1B 21 HBfEERIT—4% 01 AAA 2.44%
2.5Y 2320043.1B 23 HUERTT 02 AAA 2.38%
2.64Y+NY 2120089.1B 21 JbFR1TKEE R 01 AAA 2.60%
2.64Y+NY 2120089.1B 21 LRI Tk &L= 01 AAA 2.60%
2.64Y+NY 2120089.1B 21 LRI Tk &L= 01 AAA 2.60%
2.66Y+5Y({k 1) 2120092.1B 21 HERIT—4% 01 AAA 2.57%
2.66Y+5Y({k 1) 2120092.1B 21 HERIT—4% 01 AAA 2.57%
2.7Y+5Y({k 1) 2128033.1B 21 BRRIT 4% 03 AAA 2.47%
2.7Y+5Y({k 1) 2128033.1B 21 BRRIT 4% 03 AAA 2.47%
2.72Y+5Y({k 1) 2128039.1B 21 FERIT—4% 03 AAA 2.46%
2.73Y(1k 1) 212380026.1B 23 ISR TR 01 AAA 2.415%
2.74Y+5Y 2128042.1B 21 3R1T—4% 02 AAA 2.50%
2.74Y+5Y 2128042.1B 21 3RIT—4% 02 AAA 2.50%
2.79Y+5Y 2128051.1B 21 TiRIT—4% 02 AAA 2.475%
2.83Y+5Y({k 2) 2121062.1B 21 It RE R AAA 2.58%
2.83Y+5Y({k 2) 2121062.1B 21 It RE R AAA 2.59%
2.91Y 2420002.1B 24 JLEBERI TR 01 AAA 2.63%
2.98Y+NY 2228011.1B 22 RIVER1T7K &L= 01 AAA 2.565%
2.98Y+NY 2228011.1B 22 RAVER1T7KEER 01 AAA 2.57%
2.98Y+NY 2228011.1B 22 RAVER1T7KEE= 01 AAA 2.57%
2.98Y+NY 2228011.1B 22 RAVR1T7KEE= 01 AAA 2.57%
3.12Y+NY 2228023.1B 22 hERTKER 01 AAA 2.575%
3.12Y+NY 2228023.1B 22 hERTKER 01 AAA 2.575%
3.3Y+5Y 2228039.1B 22 FRIRIT 4% 01 AAA 2.51%
3.36Y+5Y 092280014.1B 22 BERIT A AR 01 AAA 2.585%
3.36Y+5Y 092280014.1B 22 EERIT T REANE 01 AAA 2.585%
3.36Y+5Y 092280014.1B 22 EERIT T REANE 01 AAA 2.59%
3.43Y+5Y 092280033.1B 22 FRERIT AN E 01 AAA 2.59%
3.43Y+5Y 092280033.1B 22 FRERIT AN E 01 AAA 2.59%
3.48Y+5Y({k 1) 092280065.1B 22 T REAE 03A AAA 2.525%
3.49Y+5Y 092280069.1B 22 HERIT—REAE 01 AAA 2.57%
3.5Y+5Y({k 1) 092280080.1B 22 WRIRIT—REAE 01A AAA 2.58%
3.57Y+5Y 092200008.1B 22 RIT_RE AR 02A AAA 2.545%
3.57Y+5Y 092200008.1B 22 RITTREAIE 02A AAA 2.55%
3.66Y+5Y 092280108.1B 22 PIT TR AE 02A AAA 2.54%
3.66Y+5Y 092280108.1B 22 PIT TR AE 02A AAA 2.54%
3.7Y+5Y 092280134.1B 22 TIHTREAIE 04A AAA 2.55%
3.7Y+5Y 092280134.1B 22 TIHTREAIE 04A AAA 2.55%
3.7Y+5Y 092280134.1B 22 TIHTREAIE 04A AAA 2.55%
3.7Y+5Y 092280134.1B 22 TIHTREAIE 04A AAA 2.55%
3.7Y+5Y 092280134.1B 22 TIHTREAIE 04A AAA 2.55%
4.25Y+5Y({k 1) 232380021.1B 23 AR T A A& 01 AAA 2.73%
4.25Y+5Y({k 1) 232380021.1B 23 MR T A A& 01 AAA 2.73%
4.25Y+5Y({k 1) 232380021.1B 23 MR T A A& 01 AAA 2.73%




4.25Y+5Y({k 1) 232380021.1B 23 HASRIT B AR 01 AAA 2.73%
4.36Y+NY 242300001.1B 23 TRERITKER R 01 AAA 2.69%
4.36Y+NY 242300001.1B 23 TRERITIKER R 01 AAA 2.70%
4.36Y+NY 242300001.1B 23 TRERITKEL R 01 AAA 2.71%
4.37Y+NY 242380012.1B 23 B JER1T7K4E(% 01 AAA/AA+ 2.85%
4.58Y+NY 242380021.1B 23 BBITKER 02 AAA 2.63%
4.58Y+NY 242380021.1B 23 BBITKER 02 AAA 2.63%
4.58Y+NY 242380021.1B 23 BBITKER 02 AAA 2.63%

4.65Y+5Y({k 1) 232380066.1B 23 PITTEREAS R 03A AAA 2.60%

4.75Y+5Y({k 1) 232380082.1B 23 HFSRIT & AR 02 AAA 2.77%

4.75Y+5Y (K 1) 232380082.1B 23 HESRIT & AR 02 AAA 2.77%
4.83Y+5Y 092303005.1B 23 T REANE 02A AAA 2.49%
4.93Y+5Y 232480001.1B 24 T RAARE 01A AAA 2.61%
4.93Y+5Y 232480001.1B 24 hIT AR 01A AAA 2.60%
4.93Y+5Y 232480001.1B 24 hIT AR 01A AAA 2.60%
4.93Y+5Y 232480001.1B 24 T RAARE 01A AAA 2.61%
4.93Y+5Y 232480001.1B 24 T RAARE 01A AAA 2.61%

4.93Y 292480001.1B 24 FHFFRRITIR 01BC AAA 2.7025%

4.94Y+5Y (K 1) 232480006.1B 24 BT REARE 01A AAA 2.60%

4.94Y+5Y({k 1) 232480003.1B 24 BFRIT —REARRR 01 AAA 2.88%

4.94Y+5Y (K 1) 232480006.1B 24 BITRAARE O1A AAA 2.61%
4.94Y+5Y 232480004.1B 24 RIT—HEARE 01A AAA 2.60%
4.94Y+5Y 232480004.1B 24 RIT—HEARE 01A AAA 2.60%
4.94Y+5Y 232480004.1B 24 RIT—HEARE 01A AAA 2.60%
4.94Y+5Y 232480004.1B 24 RITZHRAARE 01A AAA 2.61%
4.94Y+5Y 232480004.1B 24 RITZHRAARE O1A AAA 2.61%
4.94Y+5Y 232480004.1B 24 RITZHRAARE 01A AAA 2.61%

4.94Y+5Y 232480004.1B 24 RITZHRAARE O1A AAA 2.61%
4.94Y+5Y 232480004.1B 24 RITZHRAARE 01A AAA 2.61%
6.55Y+5Y 2028035.1B 20 EARIRIT " 04 AAA 2.69%
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